BRI ER25EF 25
ESRER : [E] 215

) RN
fid

iPhone 16 Pro Max 256GB

iPhone 16 Pro 256GB ( &

iPad Air 13" Wi-Fi 256GB ( :

iPad Air 11" Wi-Fi 256GB ( 1

o |

(H1#

18 )

iPad mini Wi-Fi 256GB ( :

18 )

Life Project 6 BB B =% ( :

(H18)

Sony WH-1000XM5 ( 1% )

)

14 )

14 )

14 )

Apple Watch Series 10 GPS £8€ /& 46mm

Nintendo Switch (OLED) + Just Dance

2025 (#1%)

Trip.com E{ERFE 2,000
(H2%7)

Apple AirPods Pro 2 ( 1

4
A3

SIBY
1]
bR
St
I

N Rls e QR a6 ?
10— R EERs Al

( #33

AP SRR AR KRS

( Custom Facial 60 3% ) (

MPIhRiiEIE Skypark-Z= 8% ( M1l

(#3%)

H1% )

)

N

Apple AirPods 4 F8i(kEEFH (X178 )
B JW BREIE BRI EEMK®RE

(H18)

AP SRR AR KRR

( Nourished Glow 60 73§& )

APREFEWEEIE [REEPIYEE] Z(EH

PHE (M) (H17)

lululemon E{ZFRER ( LB S IRAVEINIE )

(108

CASETIFY £ 80 tiRe£% (4

CASETIFY #iRsEETEIEIR ( 4

(H27)

5% )

5% )

Grande Lab ;BP9%% 500 ¢

origo AP07 Z=&H#bas (H

FREHERRE (H28)

=R ES

- yly 2o \L 5&%1%@
SRR 4» HSBC Life

34k E B %E 200 o

i=UEW

RESF (3

28)

6% )

RESF (

miﬁﬂﬁiiﬁﬁ%
OB %D

6% )

BIOTHRM

e 0 4 Sl

2648663

2692564

2648076

2647321

2640248

2687694

2697307

2649421

2653272

2647206

2647339

2697342

2686317

2653363

2632898

2690295

2635283

2688579

2692248

2639779

2653356

2697333

2638571

2647355

2647327

2648030

2632257

2686388

2687546

2687806

2686198

2697132

2632865

2690629

2647332

2647413

2686452

2635457

2686381

2638574

2647180

2687711

2647308

2632467

2647342

2653358

2688804

2646205

2653314

2697300

2635381

2647375

2648095

2638358

2639829

2687523

2639757

2687876

2638357

2686170

LIFE N4 project

.y

LEI **WA

Leong ***kio

Pang **Chong

LAM **HOU

Chio **lan

LEONG ***KUAN

TAM **SIN

IEONG ***KI

Chao ***Leng

Cham ****|

FAN ****|AN

Mak **Fong

NG ***FONG

LE|l ***CHENG

Iam ****i

CHANG ***

CHIM **LAl

Cheong ****fong

CHAO ***HOK

Ng ****hong

Hoi ***King

Wong *Teng

Lei ***na

YIP *****man

WONG ***CHI

LEI ***IAN

Leng ***chan

Sou **kit

lei ***chong

WONG ***KAM

chong ***lon

TAIl ****MEI

leong ***Fong

Panoon ******Mayola

Lei ***Weng

HO ****HOU

KONG ***MAN

cheong ***ian

Yu ***Zhu

Un ****Tong

Lo ***hin

Lam ***Kit

WONG ***]an

Chui ***Lim

Chan **Lei

it

B

HO ***CHENG

Ke *****Liang

Ku ***WA

CHEONG ****FONG

wu ***MAN

TIN ***KUAN

Wu **Tuo

Jiang ***

DU ***QING

Ho ***han

Chan *****|eng

GUAN ****XIA

WONG ****MAN

Cheng **Ying

»

[
]
S
S

'
@

2**1

8**2

3**2

2**0

1**9

3**5

5**2

9**0

0**5

8**8

47

5**1

2**2

9**1

5**9

2**0

74

5**8

2**6

4%%6

1**2

4**7

0**8

3**7

5**1

8**5

1**7

7**4

4**7

0**9

1**5

2**1

3**2

0**0

3+*4

2%*2

3**6

2%*2

1%*4

8**6

0**8

8**2

9**5

6**1

8**0

9**2

2**8

9**2

9**1

9**6

7**9

3%*4

0**1

5**6

9**1

3**5

0**6

8**8

0**3

8**0

B84+

# I BIERES




[
|
we
S
<

Celebration series of Macau 25" handover anniversary

HSBC Life presents: Living in Full Wellness — : .

“Move & Thrive”
Lucky Draw
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W Winners List AW

Confirmation Last 4 digits
Number of ID/Passport
iPhone 16 Pro Max 256GB (1 winner) 2648663 LEIl **WA 2%*1
iPhone 16 Pro 256GB (1 winner) 2692564 Leong ***kio 8**2
iPad Air 13” Wi-Fi 256GB (1 winner) 2648076 Pang **Chong 3**2
iPad Air 11” Wi-Fi 256GB (1 winner) 2647321 LAM **HOU 2**0
iPad mini Wi-Fi 256GB (1 winner) 2640248 Chio **lan 1**9
Life _Prolect 6-month Gym Membership 2687694 2B S A —
(1 winner)
Apple Watc?h Series 10 GPS Aluminum 2697307 TAM **SIN S
46mm (1 winner)
Sony WH-1000XM5 (1 winner) 2649421 IEONG ***KI 9**0
Nmtgndo Switch (OLED) + Just Dance 2025 2653272 Chao ***Leng g% 5
(1 winner)
2647206 Cham ****| 8**8
Trip.com MOP2,000 cash coupon
2 winnher
( ers) 2647339 FAN ****|AN 4**7
Apple AirPods Pro 2 (1 winner) 2697342 Mak **Fong 5%*1
2686317 NG ***FONG 2%*2
Prestige Medical Center Regular Postural 2653363 LE| ***CHENG 5% %1
Assessment (3 winners)
2632898 lam ****j 5**9
The Ritz-Carlton Macau Spa Experience -
. ] P i P 2690295 CHANG *** 2**0
Custom Facial (60 min) (1 winner)
2635283 CHIM **LAl 7**4
Mac_au Tower Skypark Skywalk for Two 2688579 Cheong ****fong 5rxg
(3 winners)
2692248 CHAO ***HOK 2**6
Apple AirPods 4 with Active Noise
i ] 2639779 Ng ****hong 4**6
Cancellation (1 winner)
Marriott Hotel M rban Kitchen
J\_N arriott Hote acaul.! ba che EEEEG Hoi ***King —
Dinner Buffet for Two (1 winner)
] ] 2697333 Wong *Teng 4**7
The Ritz-Carlton Macau Spa Experience -
Nourished Glow (60 min) (2 winners)
2638571 Lei ***na 0**8
The Ritz-Carlton Macau The Ritz-Carlton
Café - Sunday Brunch for Two (1 winner) 2647335 YiP man ST
2647327 WONG ***CHI 5*%*1
2648030 LEI ***|AN 8**5
2632257 Leng ***chan 1**7
2686388 Sou **kit 7**4
lululemon Fit Session Experience 2687546 lei ***chong am=r
(find your perfect yoga pants)
(10 winners) 2687806 WONG ***KAM 0**9
2686198 chong ***lon 1**5
2697132 TAI ****MEI 2**1
2632865 leong ***Fong 3**2
2690629 Panoon ******Mayola 0**0
2647332 Lei ***Weng 3**4
2647413 HO ****HOU 2%%2
CAS_ETlFY — USD80 cash coupon 2686452 ERTE SEE A S
(5 winners)
2635457 cheong ***ian 2%*2
2686381 Yu ***Zhu 1**4
2638574 Un ****Tong 8**6
2647180 Lo ***hin 0**8
CASETIFY —Mirror Power Bank MagSafe 2687711 Lam ***Kit g**9
Compatible (5 winners)
2647308 WONG ***|an 9**5
2632467 Chui ***Lim 6**1
2647342 Chan **Lei 8**0
2653358 EfR* = Q**2
Grande Lab - MOP500 cash coupon 2688804 HO ***CHENG 278
(6 winners)
2646205 Ke *****Ljang 9**2
2653314 Ku ***WA 5%*1
2697300 CHEONG ****FONG 9**6
2635381 WU ***MAN 7**9
origo APO7 Air Purifier (2 winners)
2647375 TIN ***KUAN 3**4
2648095 Wu **Tuo 0**1
Relaxation Aromatherapy Gift Set
BeiluneE, 2638358 Jiang *** 5++6
2639829 DU ***QING 5**1
2687523 Ho ***han 3**5
PARKnSHOP MOP200 cash coupon 2639757 Chan *****leng 0°*6
(6 winners)
2687876 GUAN ****X|A 8**8
2638357 WONG ****MAN 0**3
2686170 Cheng **Ying 8**0
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